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Red Division

Sgo

Krusty First
Smoke Em
lebowski S

Blue Division

MDG
Ballbusters 32
He Hate Me D24
Cashdawgs

White Division

SNICKERS
Mahomes,henry,kincaid,tank

Kupp,Pittman,Swift,Fields,Engram,SteveBsorQRidley

The Replacements

Total Points
Sgo

Krusty First
MDG
SNICKERS
Ballbusters 32
lebowski S

Kupp,Pittman,Swift,Fields,Engram,Steved839 Rilley

Smoke Em
Mahomes,henry,kincaid,tank
He Hate Me D24

The Replacements
Cashdawgs
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2269.70
2197.90
2167.95
2038.20
2028.00
1943.00

1811.10
1759.40
1742.60
1694.75
1649.65
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T
0
0

0

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.571

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.214

DIV
4-2
2-4
3-3
3-3

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
4-2
1-5

PF
1916.55
1859.70
1670.05
1659.20

PF
1728.60
1683.70
1617.05
1317.90

PF
1723.45
1502.65
1554.95
1418.85
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PA
1585.05
1858.00
1626.35
1543.15

PA
1636.35
1562.60
1733.20
1561.40

PA
1666.25
1587.25
1648.40
1644.65

PTS
2269.70
2197.90
1811.10
1943.00

PTS
2167.95
2028.00
1742.60
1649.65

PTS
2038.20
1759.40
1879.15
1694.75
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